The State makes no guarantee of a minimum or maximum amount

of work assigned to each Contractor.

Initials:*""^^

EXHIBIT C

Contract Price and Payment Method

1. The total amount of all payments to this Contractor for this contract shall not exceed Four

Hundred Eighty Thousand dollars ($480,000). The breakdown of state funds is as follows;

CLEAN HARBORS Environmental Services Inc.

ORG. FY 2026 FV 2027 FY 2028 FY 2029 TOTAL

1400 $75,000 $75,000 $75,000 $75,000 $300,000

5392 $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 S:Q'0,ooo

8893 $50,000 $50,000 SO SO $100,000

[...]

Performance Standards. The State makes no guarantee of a minimum or maximum amount

of work assigned to each Contractor.

EXHIBIT C

Contract Price and Payment Method

1. The total amount of all payments to this Contractor for this contract shall not exceed Three

Hundred Eighty Thousand dollars ($380,000). The breakdown of state funds is as follows:

NRG East Environmental Services Inc.

ORG. FY 2026 FY 2027 FY 2028 FY 2029 TOTAL

1400 $75,000 $75,000 $75,000 $75,000 $300,000

5392 $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 $80,000

8893 $0 $0 $0 So SO

7603 $0 $0 So SO SO